
 

1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 32 46 19 1 X 02 21

1 33 48 17 1 I 2022

1 33 51 14 1 IV 2022

1 13 48 38 1 X 02 22

We did not feel

the price increases 

at all

We felt the effects 

of price increases 

to a small extent

We felt the effects

of price increases 

to a large extent

We felt the effects

of price increases 

to a very large extent

Don't 

know

%
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92%

64%

57%

57%

25%

13%

13%

11%

5%

4%

4%

1%

1%

3%

Food

Petrol, diesel, gas and other fuels 

for means of transport

Electricity

Heating of the accommodation

Medicines

Building materials, home or apartment 

furnishings, renovation and construction services

Medical services, including: 

medical and dental visits, tests, etc.

Utilities, e.g. garbage collection, 

gas, water, sewage

Cosmetics and cleaning products

Clothing, footwear

Transport services

Electronic equipment

Telecommunication services, 

fees for TV, Internet, telephone

Other products and services
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75
75

81

63
56

72

64
60

68

57
53

62

43
30

45

28(37*)
34(44*)

38(50*)

18
22

26

9
10

15

10(19**)
12(22**)
12(21**)

9(16**)
8 (13**)
9(16**)

7
3

9

buy less when you shop for everyday products 

or look for cheaper products

limit the consumption of water, electricity, gas

give up or postpone major expenses

limit your spending on entertainment, 

leisure and culture

use your savings for current expenses

limit driving the car

stock up on products or accelerate the planned 

purchases for fear of a further increase in prices

invest your savings 

so that they would not lose their value

apply for or receive a raise

change your job for a better paid 

or work more to increase earnings

incur debt or have arrears in payments

X 220 1

IV 2022

X 220 2

%


